Location of Construction:
10 DANA ST
Business Name:
LessedBnyer's Name
City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716
Owner Name:
10 DANA STREET LLC

Product Order Guide
Series Watts Type Voltage' Finish'
FL-100 100 T4 T4mini 120 BK Black
50 LV MR-16 12011 2 BZ Bronze
75 INC PARZO(short) 120 WH White
35 MH PARZO(short) 1201277 GR Green
Max Lamp
NA Natural Aluminum
GY Gray
CC Custom Color
1 Consult factory for other colors and voltages
2 SM option (low voltage only)
Options
WM Wall Mount
SM2 Spike Mount
L Louver
V Visor
C Color Filter
P Prismatic Glass
JM 112"NPT Mount
SR Spot Reflector
FR29 Flood Reflector 29 degree
FR43 Flood Reflector 43 degree
EX Extension Arm
Example: FL- 100-5OT4-120-BK-L
Photometric Data
FL-100-75T4-WM
1.050 Lumens
8.0 ft Mounting Height
ISOLUX Curves - value in initial footcandles
Luminaire Dimensions
FL-1 00 A B C D E F G Weiqht
Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch rnm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Ibs. kg
WM 10.24 260 6.30 160 4.96 126 4.72 120 6.4 2.9
9.1 4.1 EX 6.30 160 4.96 126 4.72 120 41.73 1060
SM 6.30 160 4.96 126 15.35 390 9.84 250 7.6 3.4
C B  --
bo
A -
-
C
I
L
I
-
C
0 Architectural Landscape Loghang 2004 Due to a program of conunuom lmprwement Architectural Landscape Llghtmg reserves the
right lo make any variation in design or constructlon to the equipment described
ALLSCAPE IL a reglrtered trademark of Archltectural Landscape Lvghtlng